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for
COVID-19 Community Testing Services

Attendee List for Networking/Bidders Conferences
December 16 and December 17, 2021

NOTICE TO BIDDERS
THIS COUNTY OF ALAMEDA, HCSA ADDENDUM HAS BEEN ELECTRONICALLY ISSUED TO POTENTIAL BIDDERS VIA E-MAIL BASED ON THE ATTACHED BIDDER SIGN-IN SHEETS.  THIS ADDENDUM WILL ALSO BE POSTED ON THE GENERAL SERVICES AGENCY (GSA) CONTRACTING OPPORTUNITIES WEBSITE LOCATED AT HTTP://WWW.ACGOV.ORG/GSA/PURCHASING/BID_CONTENT/CONTRACTOPPORTUNITIES.JSP


The following participants attended the Bidders Conferences:

	Organization/Company Name
	First and last name
	Email address
	Phone number

	Avellino Lab USA, Inc.
	Rich Groppenbacher
	rich.groppenbacher@avellino.com
	602-321-6444

	Axis Community Health
	Valerie Jonas
	vjonas@axishealth.org
	925-201-6068

	Carbon Health
	Christina Solomon
	csolomon@carbonhealth.com
	530-848-3849

	Community Organized Relief Effort (CORE)
	Seng Peng
	seng.peng@coreresponse.org
	559-230-9030

	CORE
	Frances Shepherd
	frances.shepherd@coreresponse.org
	510-362-5197

	CORE
	Sheral Anderson
	sheral.anderson@coreresponse.org
	574-276-8532

	Davies MedClinic
	Fraser Campbell
	fraser@daviesmedclinic.com
	415-505-7787

	Exceltox Laboratories 
	Matthew Pirro 
	matthew@exceltox.com
	949-220-6560

	HCSA
	Maria Smith
	maria.smith@acgov.org
	510-667-3033

	Healthquest Esoterics, Inc.
	Michael Volpe
	m.volpe@hqesoterics.com
	949-415-9788

	HR Support Inc.
	Brandy Pech
	brandyp@hrsupportpros.com
	408-688-1202

	HR Support Inc.
	Laura Skinner
	Lauras@hrsupportpros.com
	408-504-7514

	HR Support Inc.
	Aris Garcia 
	Arisg@hrsupportpros.com 
	863-399-8446

	KPC Biotech, Inc.
	Kethmany Tran
	ktran@ktsmedical.com
	714-815-4889

	LifeLong Medical Care
	Emily Claassen
	eclaassen@lifelongmedical.org 
	510-981-4124

	Native American Health Center
	Chirag Patel
	chiragp@nativehealth.org
	510-485-5904

	Tiburcio Vasquez Health Center
	Bill Scheinman
	billscheinman@tvhc.org
	415-713-9494

	Tiburcio Vasquez Health Center
	Christina Antos
	christinaantos@tvhc.org
	925-768-3721

	Vault Medical Services of California, P.C.
	Alex Kent
	akent@vaulthealth.com
	507-351-7730

	Vault Medical Services of California, P.C.
	Shelley DeWees
	shelleyd@vaulthealth.com
	507-351-7730

	La Familia
	Allison Downs
	adowns@lafamiliacounseling.org
	510-571-6863

	Roots Community Health Center
	Candy Marie Bickett
	candy@rootsclinic.org
	510-777-1177

	La Clinica de La Raza, Inc. 
	Navdeep Dhillon
	ndhillon@laclinica.org
	510-535-2909

	Visit Healthcare
	Emily Oestreicher
	emily@visit-healthcare.com
	415-810-0428

	East Oakland Community Development Corporation
	Pastor LJ Jennings
	pastorlj@kingdombuilderscf.org
	510-326-2446

	Axis Community Health
	Gillian Flagg
	gflagg@axishealth.org
	925-201-6035

	Community Church
	Lawrence VanHook
	Ccc4christ@gmail.com
	5105942207

	Davis Street Community Center, Inc.
	Rose Johnson
	rjohnson@davisstreet.org
	510-347-4620

	La Familia
	Aaron Ortiz
	aortiz@lafamiliacounseling.org
	510-432-6738

	Color Health
	Nicholas Shea
	nicholas@color.com
	

	Premier Medical Laboratory Services
	Sheldon Landgrave
	slandgrave@divmedinc.com
	864-679-2900

	GeneIQ
	Mark Guedri
	mguedri@geneiqlab.com
	804-9203641

	La Familia
	Sophia Rodriguez
	srodriguez@lafamiliacounseling.org
	510-963-8725

	Paramount Healthcare Professionals, LLC. 
	Michelle Allison Johnson
	info@parahps.com
	909-9383647

	Axis Community Health
	Gillian Flagg
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